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1. Please read the following statement and indicate whether you agree or disagree. Banks and
financial institutions should be allowed to deny services to customers based on the customer’s
political, social, or religious views.

Strongly or Somewhat Agree 24% 21% 34% 15%
Strongly or Somewhat Disagree 72% 76% 61% 82%
Unsure 3% 2% 5% 3%

2. Please read the following statement and indicate whether you agree or disagree. Banks and
financial institutions should be allowed to force non-profits to share their private donor lists to
keep services.

Strongly or Somewhat Agree 33% 26% 42% 32%
Strongly or Somewhat Disagree 55% 63% 49% 52%
Unsure 12% 12% 9% 16%

3. Please read the following statement and indicate whether you agree or disagree. Banks and
financial institutions should teach their employees they are “privileged” or “oppressors” based on
their skin color or their beliefs.

Strongly or Somewhat Agree 23% 15% 36% 15%
Strongly or Somewhat Disagree 67% 77% 54% 73%
Unsure 10% 8% 10% 12%

4. Please read the following statement and indicate whether you agree or disagree. Banks and

financial institutions should be allowed to discriminate against their employees based on their
religious or political views.

Strongly or Somewhat Agree 20% 12% 32% 14%
Strongly or Somewhat Disagree 78% 86% 64% 85%
Unsure 2% 2% 4% 1%



5. How much trust do you have in banks and financial institutions that deny services to customers
based on the customer’s political, social, or religious views?

Trust Completely or a Great Deal 20% 8% 33% 16%
Trust Somewhat 14% 16% 10% 16%
Hardly Any or No Trust At All 67% 76% 57% 68%

6. How much trust do you have in banks and financial institutions that teach their employees they

are “privileged” or “oppressors” based on their skin color or their beliefs?

Trust Completely or a Great Deal 21% 14% 33% 14%
Trust Somewhat 11% 7% 12% 12%
Hardly Any or No Trust At All 68% 79% 54% 73%

7. How much trust do you have in banks and financial institutions that discriminate against their

employees based on their religious or political views?

Trust Completely or a Great Deal 20% 13% 32% 13%
Trust Somewhat 8% 4% 8% 11%
Hardly Any or No Trust At All 73% 82% 60% 76%

8. Would you support or oppose the government working with banks and financial institutions that

deny services to customers based on the customer’s political, social, or religious views?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 23% 14% 38% 16%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 62% 71% 53% 62%
Unsure 15% 15% 9% 22%

9. Would you support or oppose the government working with banks and financial institutions that
teach their employees they are “privileged” or “oppressors” based on their skin color or their

beliefs?
Strongly or Somewhat Support 20% 12% 36% 10%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 64% 75% 53% 63%
Unsure 17% 14% 11% 27%

10. Would you support or oppose the government working with banks and financial institutions that

discriminate against their employees based on their religious or political views?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 18% 8% 35% 11%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 65% 79% 52% 66%
Unsure 16% 14% 13% 23%



11. Would you support or oppose investing taxpayer money in banks and financial institutions that
deny services to customers based on the customer’s political, social, or religious views?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 19% 12% 35% 8%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 65% 73% 57% 66%
Unsure 16% 15% 8% 26%

12. Would you support or oppose investing taxpayer money in banks and financial institutions that
teach their employees they are “privileged” or “oppressors” based on their skin color or their

beliefs?
Strongly or Somewhat Support 17% 8% 33% 10%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 69% 79% 58% 71%
Unsure 13% 13% 9% 19%

13. Would you support or oppose investing taxpayer money in banks and financial institutions that
discriminate against their employees based on their religious or political views?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 17% 8% 32% 10%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 69% 81% 61% 67%
Unsure 13% 11% 7% 23%

14. Would you support or oppose requiring banks and financial institutions that work with the state

government to disclose whether they are denying services to customers based on the customer’s
political, social, or religious views?

Strongly or Somewhat Support 47% 42% 57% 41%
Strongly or Somewhat Oppose 42% 46% 37% 42%
Unsure 11% 12% 6% 18%
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Results for this poll were collected using a mixed-mode sampling frame that combines responses from automated telephone interviews with responses from an online
panel. All data were collected by Cor Services, Inc. The combined national sample is of 513 likely voters.

The survey was conducted May 1-4, 2023. The margin of sampling error is + 4.33 percentage points. The margin of sampling error may be higher for subgroups. Results
presented may not always appear to total 100 percent due to rounding.

Data were post-stratified using weighted demographic information from the U.S. Census Bureau'’s Current Population Survey Voting and Registration Supplement and the
state election authorities. Demographic information for actual voters in past elections was used to construct sample target weights.

The Foundation for Government Accountability paid for all costs associated with this survey.



